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Our value for Collective Worship this half term is Courage

Parents info
Thank you to all the parents (and children) who attended the Parents’  Information Evenings 
this week. If you were unable to attend, the handouts should have been sent home for your 
information. If you have any further questions do not hesitate to contact the teachers.

Football
Year 5/6 took part in the Shipston Cluster Football 
Tournament after school on Wednesday. There were 8 teams 
in the competition and they played 7 games in total. All the 
children played exceptionally well and showed great 
sportsmanship. As the results were announced we were really 
pleased to discover we had come 5th overall.
Well done to Josh, Atom, Jacy, Naomi, Hattie, Zander and 
Harry R.

Reception and Year 1 children will have their first visit to Tredington on Friday 3rd October. 
The bus will collect them at 11.30am and bring them to Tredington for their lunch. Please 
remember that we all finish school at 3.30pm at the Tredington site. Nursery children will 
remain at Newbold and collection is as normal, for those children.

Meet the new House Captains & School Council
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FOXES
Tobi & Harry

EAGLES
Chloe & Harry

FROGS
Josh & Hattie
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School Council
Chair    Josh
Vice Chair   Harry L
Treasurer   Hattie
Secretary   Isabella
School Council Members 
Year 2    Evie & Thomas
Year 3    Ella & Oliver
Year 4    Gatt & Sienna

School Dinners
Please can I remind those who pay for school dinners, that it is £2.05 a day and a named 
envelope needs to be sent in on Monday morning for the whole week. Correct monies greatly 
appreciated.

PTFA Wolf run
Well done to all those who completed the Wolf Run on Sunday 7th September. I think I can 
say that all those who took part had a great time and 
everyone got totally covered in mud!!! We will let you 
know how much was raised as soon as all the 
sponsorship is collected in. If you still wish to donate 
please see a member of the PTFA.

IF YOU ARE AT LOOSE END ON SATURDAY 
NIGHT, WHY NOT COME AND SEE SHOUT 
PERFORM

T I C K E T S 
A V A I L A B L E 
AT THE DOOR

Do you have a spare piece of tarpaulin that we could 
use to cover our long jump pit?

It needs to be 5mx3m approximately.

See Sam Welsby if you can help.

Have a great weekend
Sam Welsby (Acting Head) 
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Newbold and Tredington PTFA 
present 

An evening with

SHOUT

The rhythm and blues choir

Newbold Village Hall
on Saturday 20th September 

2014

SHOUT will entertain you 
from 8pm

Doors open at 7pm



Dates for your Diary 2014:

Thursday 2nd October   School Photographs (am)
Monday 6th October  PTFA Bags to School Collection
Friday 10th October   PTFA Cinema Night
Tuesday 14th October  Tag rugby coaching Y5/6
Thursday 16th October  Phonics information evening for Reception parents
Friday 17th October   Family Assembly - Emerald Class
     Choir performing at St Gregory’s church
Wednesday 22nd October  Harvest Festival at St David’s church 2.30pm
Friday 24th October  INSET Day
Monday 27th October   Half Term
Tuesday 4th November  IMPACT workshop Year 1
Wednesday 5th November  IMPACT workshop Sapphire
Thursday 6th November  IMPACT workshop Emerald
Saturday 8th November  Open Morning for Reception 2015 and Nursery
Monday 10th November  Parents’ Evening
Tuesday 11th November  Remembrance Service
     Tchoukball tournament Y5/6
Wednesday 12th November  Parents’ Evening
Friday 14th November  PTFA Bingo night
Wednesday 3rd December  Dodgeball tournament 
Friday 5th December  Family Assembly - Sapphire Class
Thursday 11th December  Christmas Service at St David’s church 6pm
Friday 12th December  Christmas Fayre at Newbold Village Hall (PTFA)
Wednesday 17th December  Whole school Pantomime trip
Friday 19th December   End of term

Dates for 2015:
Tuesday 6th January  Term starts
Monday 16th February  Half Term
Friday 27th March   End of Term
Monday 13th April   Term starts
Monday 25th May   Half Term
Friday 17th July   End of term
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